
 
TOUR OPERATOR RATES 

2019 - 2020 

 All rates are quoted in US Dollars, per room, per night and are subject to change without notice. 

 All rates include full English breakfast, VAT and are subject to 10% Service Charge. The Government of 
Barbados has mandated an additional tax of US$17.66 per bedroom, per night on hotel room accommodations. 
The current VAT rate is 7.5% for accommodation. Effective 01 January, 2020 the VAT rate will increase to 10%. 
Any new Government taxes, levies and surcharges will be borne by The Operator. 
 

 Children’s rates:  Rate for children ages 03 – 14 years is US $560.00 per night for the period 17 – 31 December 
and US $571.50 per night for the period 01 – 06 January and US $340.00 per night during Winter, Summer and 
Fall.  
 

 Christmas 2019 - a minimum fourteen-night stay commencing arrival between 18 - 23 December 2019. 

ROOM TYPE 

FESTIVE 
17 DEC 19 

TO 
31 DEC 19 

FESTIVE 
01 JAN 20 

TO 
06 JAN 20 

WINTER 
07 JAN 20 

TO 
17 APR 20 

SUMMER 
18 APR - 14 JUL 20 

AND 
16 AUG - 14 OCT 20 

FALL & PEAK 
15 JUL - 15 AUG 20 

AND 
15 OCT - 16 DEC 20 

ORCHID ROOM 
BP 

 
3060 

 
3136.50 

 
1476 

 
1004 

 
1088 

Rooms 224 and 233 if requested will be at a daily rate of: 

 Festive - US $4,090.00, Festive – US $4,180.50, Winter – US $2,156.00,  

 Summer - US$1,436.00 and Fall & Peak  - US $1,600.00  

OCEAN ROOM 
BP 

3510 3600 1824 1232 1352 

 
LUXURY OCEAN 

ROOM 
BP 

 
4005 

 
4104 

 
2236 

 
1436 

 
1600 

 
LUXURY ORCHID 

SUITE 
BP 

 
4725 

 
4842 

 
2828 

 
2028 

 
2112 

DOLPHIN SUITE 
BP 

4815 4936.50 2992 2028 
 

2192 
 

 
LUXURY DOLPHIN 

SUITE 
BP 

 
5850 

 
5998.50 

 
4020 

 
3136 

 
3280 

 
PENTHOUSE 

BP 

 
9225 

 
9454.50 

 
4860 

 
3976 

 
4304 

THE VILLA  
AT  

SANDY LANE 
BP 

 
22500 

 
23062.50 

 
13120 

 
8200 

 
9020 

 

During the Summer and Fall, 3 and 4 bedroom options are available for The Villa at a daily rate 
of:– 

 Villa 3 bedrooms – Summer - US $4,920.00 and Fall US $6,152.00 (up to 9 persons) 

 Villa 4 bedrooms – Summer - US $6,152.00 and Fall US $7,792.00 (up to 12 persons) 
 

THE SANDY LANE 
SUITE 

BP 
 

 
 

27000 

 
 

27675 

 
 

16400 

 
 

8200 

 
 

12300 



TOUR OPERATOR - Summer 2020 
Valid 18 April to 14 July 2020 AND 16 August to 14 October 2020 

TOUR OPERATOR - Summer Peak 2020 
Valid 15 July to 15 August 2020 AND 15 October to 31 October 2020 

TOUR OPERATOR - Fall 2020 
Valid 1 November 2020 to 18 December 2020 

   Nightly  
  rates 

Orchid 
Room 

Ocean  
Room 

Luxury  
Ocean  
Room 

Luxury  
Orchid  
Suite 

Dolphin 
Suite 

Luxury 
Dolphin  

Suite 

  Penthouse   
Suite 

1,088 1,352 1,600 2,112 2,192 3,280 4,304 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUMMER AND FALL PACKAGES  
AVAILABLE STARTING AT 4 NIGHTS 

FAMILY – no supplement for Family Offer 
 Up to 3 children aged 16 years and under can share a 2nd room at 50% off adult cost. 

 Unlimited use of The Treehouse Club. 

 A gift in room for each child on arrival. 

 Complimentary dinner for children aged 3 to 12 inclusive from 18 April to 31 October, 2020. 

 Sports Camp:- 23 to 30 May; 18 to 25 July; 15 to 22 August and 17 to 24 October 2020. 

 Family offer is only applicable until 31 October, 2020. 
  

ROMANCE   
 A bottle of Champagne and chocolate dipped gold leaf strawberries on arrival. 

 A candlelit dinner for two (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 

 A “Romantic Bliss” one hour couple’s massage (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 

 One Sandy Lane 60 minute full body massage per person * (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 

 A lunch for two. 

 An afternoon tea for two. 

 A turtle trip for two including shipwrecks. 

 One Sandy Lane gift per person. 
* Can be exchanged for a round of golf on The Country Club course per person. 

 

SPA & WELLNESS   
 One full cardiovascular fitness assessment per person using FiTech technology. 

 One Bajan Scrub per person (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 

 One Sandy Lane 60 minute full body massage per person * (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 

 One Sandy Lane gift per person.  

 Lunch for two in The Spa Café (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 
       * Can be exchanged for a round of golf on The Country Club course per person 

  

 GOLF  

 3 days of golf for a stay of 4 to 7 nights (A total of 3 rounds per person at The Country Club). 

 5 days of golf for a stay of 8 to 10 nights (A total of 5 rounds per person at The Country Club). 

 7 days of golf for a stay of 11 nights or more (A total of 7 rounds per person at The Country Club). 

 One round of golf daily at The Old Nine per person. 

 Use a Country Club voucher and receive one round of golf on The Green Monkey course at a supplement of US 
$150.00 per person.  

 One Sandy Lane gift per person. 

 Lunch for two at The Country Club or Spa Café (2 when staying 8 nights or more). 
* Each round on the Country Club course can be exchanged for a 60-minute Sandy Lane full body massage. 
  

 SPECIAL 18 April – 30 June, September and November 

 18 April - 30 June & September - Food & Beverage credit of US $700.00 per stay, per room for a minimum of 5 
nights. Combinable with other offers. 

 01 November – 18 December - Food & Beverage credit of US $1,200.00 per stay, per room for a minimum of 7 
nights. Not combinable with other offers. 

 01 November – 18 December – Romance, Spa & Wellness or Golf per stay, per room for a minimum of 4 nights. 
Not combinable with other offers. 

Nightly 
Rates 

Orchid 
Room 

Ocean 
Room 

Luxury 
Ocean 
Room 

Luxury 
Orchid 
Suite 

Dolphin 
Suite 

Luxury 
Dolphin 

Suite 
Penthouse Suite 

Up to 4  1,004 1,232 1,436 2,028 2,028 3,136 3,976 

5 – 7 892 1,096 1,276 1,800 1,800 2,784 3,528 

8 – 16+ 864 1,064 1,240 1,752 1,752 2,716 3,444 

Nightly Rates Orchid 
Room 

Ocean 
Room 

Luxury 
Ocean 
Room 

Luxury 
Orchid 
Suite 

Dolphin 
Suite 

Luxury 
Dolphin 

Suite 

Penthouse 
Suite 

Up to 4  1,088 1,352 1,600 2,112 2,192 3,280 4,304 

5 – 7 964 1,200 1,420 1,872 1,944 2,908 3,816 

8 – 16+ 940 1,172 1,388 1,832 1,900 2,844 3,732 

1. All nett rates are based on single/double occupancy, inclusive of VAT, quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 
US $17.66 Government tax per bedroom, per night. 

2. Effective 01 January 2020 the VAT rate will increase to 10%. Any new Government taxes, levies and surcharges will be borne by the 
guest. 

3. One child (aged 3 - 14) sharing parents' room will be at US $145.00 per night and subject to 10% Service Charge 
4. Add USD $50 per person, per night + 10% Service Charge for the elements below during Summer Peak only. 
5. All package rates and supplements end on 31 October, 2020. 

 


