

TOUR OPERATOR RATES 2019 - 2020

	1				T
ROOM TYPE	FESTIVE 17 DEC 19 TO 31 DEC 19	FESTIVE 01 JAN 20 TO 06 JAN 20	WINTER 07 JAN 20 TO 17 APR 20	SUMMER 18 APR - 14 JUL 20 AND 16 AUG - 14 OCT 20	FALL & PEAK 15 JUL - 15 AUG 20 AND 15 OCT - 16 DEC 20
ORCHID ROOM BP	3060 Rooms 224 an ◆ Festive - US ◆ Summer - U	1088			
OCEAN ROOM BP	3510	3600	1824	1232	1352
LUXURY OCEAN ROOM BP	4005	4104	2236	1436	1600
LUXURY ORCHID SUITE BP	4725	4842	2828	2028	2112
DOLPHIN SUITE BP	4815	4936.50	2992	2028	2192
LUXURY DOLPHIN SUITE BP	5850	5998.50	4020	3136	3280
PENTHOUSE BP	1 9775 1 945450 1 4860 1 3976		3976	4304	
THE VILLA AT SANDY LANE BP	22500	23062.50	13120	8200	9020
	During the Summer and Fall, 3 and 4 bedroom options are available for The Villa at a daily rate of:— ◆ Villa 3 bedrooms – Summer - US \$4,920.00 and Fall US \$6,152.00 (up to 9 persons) ◆ Villa 4 bedrooms – Summer - US \$6,152.00 and Fall US \$7,792.00 (up to 12 persons)				
THE SANDY LANE SUITE BP	SUITE 27000 27675 16400 8200		12300		

- ♦ All rates are quoted in US Dollars, per room, per night and are subject to change without notice.
- ♦ All rates include full English breakfast, VAT and are subject to 10% Service Charge. The Government of Barbados has mandated an additional tax of US\$17.66 per bedroom, per night on hotel room accommodations. The current VAT rate is 7.5% for accommodation. Effective 01 January, 2020 the VAT rate will increase to 10%. Any new Government taxes, levies and surcharges will be borne by The Operator.
- ♦ Children's rates: Rate for children ages 03 14 years is US \$560.00 per night for the period 17 31 December and US \$571.50 per night for the period 01 06 January and US \$340.00 per night during Winter, Summer and Fall.
- Christmas 2019 a minimum fourteen-night stay commencing arrival between 18 23 December 2019.

TOUR OPERATOR - Summer 2020

Valid 18 April to 14 July 2020 AND 16 August to 14 October 2020

Nightly Rates	Orchid Room	Ocean Room	Luxury Ocean Room	Luxury Orchid Suite	Dolphin Suite	Luxury Dolphin Suite	Penthouse Suite
Up to 4	1,004	1,232	1,436	2,028	2,028	3,136	3,976
5 – 7	892	1,096	1,276	1,800	1,800	2,784	3,528
8 – 16+	864	1,064	1,240	1,752	1,752	2,716	3,444

TOUR OPERATOR - Summer Peak 2020

Valid 15 July to 15 August 2020 AND 15 October to 31 October 2020

Nightly Rates	Orchid Room	Ocean Room	Luxury Ocean Room	Luxury Orchid Suite	Dolphin Suite	Luxury Dolphin Suite	Penthouse Suite
Up to 4	1,088	1,352	1,600	2,112	2,192	3,280	4,304
5 – 7	964	1,200	1,420	1,872	1,944	2,908	3,816
8 – 16+	940	1,172	1,388	1,832	1,900	2,844	3,732

TOUR OPERATOR - Fall 2020

Valid 1 November 2020 to 18 December 2020

Nightly rates	Orchid Room	Ocean Room	Luxury Ocean Room	Luxury Orchid Suite	Dolphin Suite	Luxury Dolphin Suite	Penthouse Suite
	1,088	1,352	1,600	2,112	2,192	3,280	4,304

- 1. All nett rates are based on single/double occupancy, inclusive of VAT, quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and US \$17.66 Government tax per bedroom, per night.
- 2. Effective 01 January 2020 the VAT rate will increase to 10%. Any new Government taxes, levies and surcharges will be borne by the guest.
- 3. One child (aged 3 14) sharing parents' room will be at US \$145.00 per night and subject to 10% Service Charge
- 4. Add USD \$50 per person, per night + 10% Service Charge for the elements below during Summer Peak only.
- 5. All package rates and supplements end on 31 October, 2020.

SUMMER AND FALL PACKAGES AVAILABLE STARTING AT 4 NIGHTS

FAMILY – no supplement for Family Offer

- Up to 3 children aged 16 years and under can share a 2nd room at 50% off adult cost.
- Unlimited use of The Treehouse Club.
- A gift in room for each child on arrival.
- Complimentary dinner for children aged 3 to 12 inclusive from 18 April to 31 October, 2020.
- Sports Camp:- 23 to 30 May; 18 to 25 July; 15 to 22 August and 17 to 24 October 2020.
- Family offer is only applicable until 31 October, 2020.

ROMANCE

- A bottle of Champagne and chocolate dipped gold leaf strawberries on arrival.
- A candlelit dinner for two (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- A "Romantic Bliss" one hour couple's massage (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- One Sandy Lane 60 minute full body massage per person * (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- A lunch for two.
- An afternoon tea for two.
- A turtle trip for two including shipwrecks.
- One Sandy Lane gift per person.
- * Can be exchanged for a round of golf on The Country Club course per person.

SPA & WELLNESS

- One full cardiovascular fitness assessment per person using FiTech technology.
- One Bajan Scrub per person (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- One Sandy Lane 60 minute full body massage per person * (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- One Sandy Lane gift per person.
- Lunch for two in The Spa Café (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- * Can be exchanged for a round of golf on The Country Club course per person

GOLF

- 3 days of golf for a stay of 4 to 7 nights (A total of 3 rounds per person at The Country Club).
- 5 days of golf for a stay of 8 to 10 nights (A total of 5 rounds per person at The Country Club).
- 7 days of golf for a stay of 11 nights or more (A total of 7 rounds per person at The Country Club).
- One round of golf daily at The Old Nine per person.
- Use a Country Club voucher and receive one round of golf on The Green Monkey course at a supplement of US \$150.00 per person.
- One Sandy Lane gift per person.
- Lunch for two at The Country Club or Spa Café (2 when staying 8 nights or more).
- * Each round on the Country Club course can be exchanged for a 60-minute Sandy Lane full body massage.

SPECIAL 18 April – 30 June, September and November

- 18 April 30 June & September Food & Beverage credit of US \$700.00 per stay, per room for a minimum of 5 nights. Combinable with other offers.
- 01 November 18 December Food & Beverage credit of US \$1,200.00 per stay, per room for a minimum of 7 nights. Not combinable with other offers.
- 01 November 18 December Romance, Spa & Wellness or Golf per stay, per room for a minimum of 4 nights. Not combinable with other offers.